commenced from 11th January, 2026. Duration of the course is: January, 2026 - December, 

2026. 

Applicants are requested to kindly fill up the Google form with the help of their Google email 

Id. The enrollment fees of OBC, EWS, SC, ST, PWD students will be Rs. 1500/- (Rupees 

One Thousand & Five Hundred only) and for General/Unreserved student Rs. 2000/-

(Rupees Two Thousand only) as non-refundable processing fee along with bank 

transaction charges if any. The fees will have to be deposited through online “SBI Collect” 

before submitting the application form.

[...]

• On the next page, against Payment Category: Miscellaneous Payment to KU 

• Fees Deposit for Course: NET/SET Coaching 

• Course organized by Centre for NET/SET Coaching & Career Counseling 

• Amount of Fees: The enrollment fees of OBC, EWS, SC, ST, PWD students will be 

Rs. 1500/- (Rupees One Thousand & Five Hundred only) and for 

General/Unreserved student Rs. 2000/-(Rupees Two Thousand only)  

• Complete the form, click the check box, enter Captcha, and click Next button 

• On the next page, check the correctness of the information entered by you. Then- 

click Next button.